
Address
City, Postal Code
Phone Number
Email Address
Assistance Program

Fill in all fields
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Step 1



FSSA Question
Textbook
Assistance
Question

Answer Additional
Questions

1.
2.

Step 2



Read Letter to
Household and select

NEXT to proceed

Step 3



Add Student by
clicking the "ADD
STUDENT" button

Step 4



First Name
Middle Name
Last Name
Student ID (optional)
Date of Birth (required)
School
Grade
Foster (optional)
To add another student click "Save &
Add New"
To finish adding student(s) click
"Save & Close)

Fill in Student Fields
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Step 5



First and Last Name
Wage and How Often
Welfare, Child Support, Alimony
(optional)
Pension, Retirement, Other
(optional)
Unemployment (optional)
To add another household member,
click "Save & Add New"
To finish adding household
member(s) click, "Save & Close"

Fill in Household Member Fields
1.
2.
3.

4.

5.
6.

7.

Step 6



Student Name XX/XX/XXXX

Verify application
details.

Click the pencil icon
to edit information

Step 7



Verify application
details.

Click "Next" to
proceed.

Step 7



Demographics
Signed By
Last 4 digits of SSN
or check No SSN
Click "Submit" to
submit application

Update and digitally
sign application.

1.
2.
3.

4.

Step 8



The application has
been submitted.
Please allow 10

business days for
processing.

Done!


